
Datum Name
Bearb.
Gepr.
Norm

Zeichnungsnummer

Benennung

Maßstab

Blatt

Bl.
101 00 00 00

 KBA Zusammenbau
alexander.frank

1 
1 

1 : 20 A2

Gewicht

1144,833 kg

zugehöriges Projekt
KBA

Status
InBearbeitung

3978

13
53

16
55

1242

Absaugung/Dust Extraction Ø160mm Luft/Compressed Air 6bar/80-90l/min 
Strom (Kabel&mitStecker enthalten)
Power (Wire with Plug included)

frank.rehnen
Linien

frank.rehnen
Linien

frank.rehnen
Linien




